RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
SAFD 25P-M Specifications
November 30th, 2011
Version 1.5
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Sec.1, Hsichih, New Taipei City, Taiwan 221
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888        Fax: +886-2-2698-2889

16
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.5
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P      S 25P  6   B    x x x x   – C CM X
Capacities:
016G:       16 GB
032G:       32 GB
064G:       64 GB
128G:      128GB
256G:      256GB
512G:      512GB
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
2.5 inch Form Factor
Solution version
Housing Type
Version Control
Flash type
Temperature Range
 Blank: Standard
 W: Extended Temperature
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25P6Bxxxx- CCMX
17
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.5
7.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
16 GB APS25P6B016G-CCM --
32 GB APS25P6B032G-CCM APS25P6B032G-CCMW
64 GB APS25P6B064G-CCM APS25P6B064G-CCMW
128 GB APS25P6B128G-CCM APS25P6B128G-CCMW
256 GB APS25P6B256G-CCM APS25P6B256G-CCMW
512 GB APS25P6B512G-CCM --
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Apacer sales
representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new combinations.
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25P6Bxxxx- CCMX
18
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.5
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release 05/13/2011
1.1 Updated Performance Specification and Power Consumption 06/09/2011
1.2 Updated Performance Specification and Power Consumption 06/27/2011
1.3 Added 512GB capacity 10/14/2011
1.4 Updated Performance & Power Consumptions 11/10/2011
1.5 Updated Product Ordering Information
Updated Temperature specifications
Added 16GB specifications
11/30/2011
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25P6Bxxxx- CCMX
19
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.5
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Sec.1
Hsichih, New Taipei City
Taiwan 221
R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888
Fax: +886-2-2698-2889
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 1-408-518-8699